COS227/2227/4227
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Low Offset Voltage: 50µV (Max.)
■ Low Drift: 0.2µV/ºC
■ Gain Bandwidth Product: 10MHz
■ Slew Rate: 3.0V/µs
■ Wide Supply Range：±2.25V ~ ±18V

+Vs
NC No connection
2. Package and Ordering Information
Model Channel Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
COS227 1
COS227USR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS227U
COS227U MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS227U
COS2227 2
COS2227USR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS2227U
COS2227UMR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS2227U
COS4227 4
COS4227USR Tape and Reel, 300SOP-14 0 COS4227U
TSSOP-1COS4227UATR 4 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4227U
COS227/2227/4227